
 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2024 

 

 
Jan. 1, 2024, Mon. New Year’s Day 

Staff - Return Date: Tues. Jan. 2, 2024 
      Full-time Faculty – Return Date: Mon. Jan. 8, 2024 

 
January 15, Mon.    Martin Luther King Day 
 
 
March 11 -15, Mon. - Fri.  Spring Break 

 
 
March 29       Good Friday 
 
 
May 27, Mon.    Memorial Day 
 
 
July 4 & 5, Thurs. & Fri.  Independence Day Break 
 
 
September 2, Mon.   Labor Day 
 
 
October 18th, Friday   Fall Weekend 
 
 
Nov. 27-29, Wed. - Fri.   Thanksgiving Break 
 
 
Mon., Dec. 23 – Wed., Jan. 1 Christmas Break 
      Staff - Last FULL day: Fri., December 20 

Staff - Return Date: Thurs. Jan. 2, 2025 
 

Faculty - Last FULL day: Fri., December 13 
 Full-time Faculty – Return date: Mon. Jan. 13, 2025 
 
 

Note: Due to required total class days during the summer semester which allow for 2 holidays only, Donnelly employees have 
elected a 2-day Independence Day Break instead of Juneteenth. Staff can still take PTO to celebrate Juneteenth. 


